
2025-2026 HIGH SCHOOL COUNSELOR NAMES AND 
EMAIL ADDRESSES 

OKALOOSA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT/DESTIN HIGH SCHOOL 

BAKER  
Polly Brunson  
brunsonpo@okaloosaschools.com  
Angila Walker  
walkera@okaloosaschools.com  
 

LAUREL HILL 

Carla Strickland 
stricklandc@okaloosaschools.com 
Stephanie Sanders 

Sanderss@okaloosaschool.com  

CHOCTAW HS 

“Sara” Lindsey Jones 
Sara.L.Jones@okaloosaschools.com 
Misti Markoch 
misti.markoch@okaloosaschools.com 
Katie White 
Katherine.white@okaloosaschools.com 
Lori Reeves 
lori.reeves@okaloosaschools.com 
 

NICEVILLE 

Stephanie Frazier 
stephanie.frazier@okaloosaschools.com 
Jamie Perry 
jamie.perry@okaloosaschools.com 
Amber Carnathan 
amber.carnathan@okaloosaschools.com 
Marie Morgan 
Marie.morgan@okaloosaschools.com  
 

CRESTVIEW 

Jamie Parker 

Jamie.parker@okaloosaschools.com 

Tanee Miles 

Lashaundra.miles@okaloosaschools.com 

Tammy Franks 

tammy.franks@okaloosaschools.com  

Donna Taylor 

Donna.taylor@okaloosaschools.com 

Angelique Cox 
coxa@okaloosaschools.com  
 

OKALOOSA ONLINE 

Christy Corbin 
Corbinch@okaloosaschools.com 
 
 
 
COLLEGIATE HIGH SCHOOL AT NWFSC 
Alicia Copeland 
copali@nwfsc.edu  
Kelly Hemmenway 
Hemmenwa1@nwfsc.edu  

FORT WALTON BEACH 

Dr. Linda Dugan 
linda.dugan@okaloosaschools.com 
Susan Ver Steeg 
versteegs@okaloosaschools.com 
Carmen Betts-Jones 
Carmen.betts-jones@okaloosaschools.com 
Omar Hanson 
Omar.hanson@okaloosaschools.com  

DESTIN HIGH SCHOOL 

Matt Means 

meansm@destinhigh.org  
Cynthia Marsh 
marshc@destinhigh.org  
 
 
 
 
 

WALTON COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT/SEACOAST 
FREEPORT 

Jessica Obert 
Obertj@walton.k12.fl.us 
PAXTON HS 

Laurie Jackson 
jacksonl@walton.k12.fl.us 

WISE 
Lisa Taylor 
Lisa.taylor@walton.k12.fl.us 

WALTON ACADEMY CHARTER SCHOOL 

Caitlyn Adams 

cadkins@waltonacademycharterschool.org 
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SOUTH WALTON HS 

Steven Noble 
steven.noble@walton.k12.fl.us 
MAGNET INNOVATION CENTER 

Kathryn Benson 
Kathryn.benson@walton.k12.fl.us 
Stephanie Hill 
Stephanie.hill@walton.k12.fl.us  
  

WALTON HS 

Randie McKie 
mckier@walton.k12.fl.us 
 
SEACOAST 
Donna Armstrong 
armstrongd@seasideschools.net 
Stacey Greenway 
greenways@seasideschools.net 

HOLMES COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
PONCE DE LEON HS 

Elaine Bell 
elaine.bell@hdsb.org  

HOLMES HS 

Ciara Russ 
ciara.russ@hdsb.org 

SANTA ROSA COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT 
 Ashley Brown 

brownal@santarosa.k12.fl.us  

Freda Carroll 
carrolF@santarosa.k12.fl.us  
Elizabeth Harman 
harmane@santarosa.k12.fl.us  
Robert Mahone 
mahoner@santarosa.k12.fl.us 

Sherry Nowell 
nowells@santarosa.k12.fl.us  
April Rimmer 
rimmera@santarosa.k12.fl.us 
Heather West 
westh@santarosa.k12.fl.us 

PRIVATE/CHARTER 
CALVARY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY  

Jonathan Monczewski 

monczewskij@cbcfwb.org  

 OHANA INSTITUTE 

Tanika Spears 
tspears@ohanainstitute.org 

LAKEWOOD CHRISTIAN SCHOOL 

Dr. Ashleigh Moore 

1.2.lakewoodchristian@gmail.com  

ROCKY BAYOU 

Julia Mosley 
mosleyj@rbcs.org 
Alisha Keener 
Kennera@rbcs.org  
Kim Cannon 
Cannonkim@rbcs.org  
Amanda Langley 
Langelya@rbcs.org  

MONTVERDE ACADEMY 

Jeff Wexler 

jeff.wexler@montverde.org  

HOME EDUCATION/PEP 
Parents serve as counselors 
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